
EESTI MV SPORTING 2020 TOOSIKANNU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 TAMM, Tauno 40 23 23 22 24 23 21 22 22 180

2 TAMM, Tauri 68 23 23 22 25 20 20 19 22 174

3 KIRS, Tõnu 80 22 21 23 20 23 22 20 22 173

4 SUVI, Siim 7 24 21 22 22 22 18 21 20 170

4 VALGMA, Margus 1 18 23 23 23 23 21 19 20 170

6 MIHKELSON, Lauri 48 22 21 22 21 17 22 17 23 165

7 JUHT, Emil 43 22 21 22 22 19 21 16 20 163

8 KIVIKAS, Koit 62 21 23 21 20 18 20 18 21 162

8 LEPP, Rain 10 23 21 22 21 17 21 21 16 162

10 TAMBLA, Meelis 56 22 23 18 19 18 22 17 22 161

10 TOOMING, Andres 30 19 23 20 18 18 21 21 21 161

12 HOLM, Aare 32 19 17 21 21 22 18 19 22 159

13 ALGPEUS, Silvar 38 19 23 21 21 21 19 15 19 158

14 LUMISTE, Taivar 50 23 20 20 23 18 19 16 18 157

15 PAUKKU, Oskar 18 19 18 18 20 21 20 18 22 156

15 KUPRIJANOV, Roman 65 22 22 19 15 19 19 20 20 156

15 PEETSO, Anti 15 19 19 20 20 22 21 15 20 156

15 SIREL, Siim 95 19 20 21 20 19 20 18 19 156

15 SVETERS, Maaris 51 19 20 20 21 21 20 16 19 156

15 KALEININKAS, Ridas 64 23 22 19 18 18 22 16 18 156

21 BEREGOV, Viktor 22 22 21 21 19 14 17 18 23 155

21 VIIBER, Romet 2 23 21 18 20 16 18 19 20 155

21 KÖSTER, Rando 69 21 21 19 16 19 21 18 20 155

21 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 55 21 20 19 22 19 21 15 18 155

25 VILJAMAA, Enar 8 22 22 17 17 18 18 20 20 154

26 SLAVSKI, Andero 41 18 16 19 23 21 17 18 21 153

26 KÕIVA, Andres 6 18 22 21 22 19 17 15 19 153

28 KARU, Andres 35 22 17 17 20 21 13 18 24 152

29 ALAVERE, Aivar 14 21 20 22 22 16 17 14 16 148

30 ÜTT, Koit 87 15 17 17 19 19 22 16 20 145

30 PULLERITS, Roland 25 14 18 22 17 18 21 17 18 145

30 RATASSEPP, Tiiu 9 20 17 21 21 15 18 15 18 145

30 VANN, Marko 42 20 19 18 18 19 18 17 16 145
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30 VALDMA, Jüri 92 20 18 19 20 18 20 15 15 145

35 KIRS, Eerik 76 20 18 20 17 16 15 17 20 143

35 KIMMEL, Raivo 91 20 19 22 19 16 13 16 18 143

37 KIVI, Sergei 4 19 20 17 18 13 17 16 21 141

38 KAJAKAS, Eero 27 18 17 17 19 16 17 13 22 139

38 JÄRVAMÄGI, Tarmo 67 17 21 16 20 17 11 16 21 139

40 MERENDI, Rein 45 16 16 21 19 14 19 16 17 138

40 TETSMANN, Juhan 47 15 17 19 23 14 20 15 15 138

42 VAU, Ando 71 21 16 17 18 15 16 16 18 137

42 PÄRN, Ivar 52 13 16 21 17 15 20 18 17 137

44 JERŠOV, Enno 63 17 18 19 17 17 16 13 18 135

45 KUUSE, Olev 21 18 19 18 13 14 19 16 17 134

45 PAUKKU, Kaarel 59 16 19 21 20 14 15 12 17 134

47 JÕGISTE, Aarika 44 20 20 14 18 12 15 17 17 133

48 KÕUE, Inga 26 18 18 20 13 14 15 15 19 132

49 TIGANE, Taivo 17 14 17 18 19 17 16 14 16 131

50 JÄRVMÄGI, Rene 70 21 17 17 18 18 15 15 9 130

51 MALTS, Egert 57 22 14 16 18 19 15 14 11 129

52 SUVOROV, Valeri 5 15 16 19 15 14 15 15 19 128

52 TORMILIND, Ants 53 15 19 18 18 14 14 16 14 128

52 VELLEND, Tooni 73 17 17 21 18 16 13 12 14 128

55 SUVOROV, Jüri 3 17 13 17 17 16 16 14 17 127

56 SEPP, Ivo 49 18 18 19 13 12 9 15 19 123

56 KALLAS, Rain 31 14 18 21 20 7 19 11 13 123

58 KITVER, Kristo 39 16 16 17 17 11 12 18 12 119

59 KIKERPILL, Marko 60 11 17 16 19 13 13 15 14 118

60 VIIRLAID, Uuno 11 18 14 13 17 15 13 9 17 116

60 SCHMIDT, Olev 33 17 15 16 15 15 15 9 14 116

62 BRANT, Andres 34 17 19 14 14 14 14 7 13 112

63 KIKERPILL, Kalev 58 14 16 11 17 14 12 8 14 106

63 TUKK, Ain 85 13 16 15 12 14 11 13 12 106

65 KURIST, Aare 46 11 16 14 14 11 14 9 10 99

66 RUSAK, Vjatseslav 82 14 11 12 16 8 10 8 18 97

67 TÕUTS, Voldemar 61 12 13 14 19 13 6 6 12 95

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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EESTI MV SPORTING 2020 TOOSIKANNU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 VIIBER, Romet 2 23 21 18 20 16 18 19 20 155

2 PAUKKU, Kaarel 59 16 19 21 20 14 15 12 17 134

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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EESTI MV SPORTING 2020 TOOSIKANNU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 RATASSEPP, Tiiu 9 20 17 21 21 15 18 15 18 145

2 JÕGISTE, Aarika 44 20 20 14 18 12 15 17 17 133

3 KÕUE, Inga 26 18 18 20 13 14 15 15 19 132

4 VELLEND, Tooni 73 17 17 21 18 16 13 12 14 128

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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EESTI MV SPORTING 2020 TOOSIKANNU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 HOLM, Aare 32 19 17 21 21 22 18 19 22 159

2 SVETERS, Maaris 51 19 20 20 21 21 20 16 19 156

3 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 55 21 20 19 22 19 21 15 18 155+19

4 BEREGOV, Viktor 22 22 21 21 19 14 17 18 23 155+18

5 KÕIVA, Andres 6 18 22 21 22 19 17 15 19 153

6 VANN, Marko 42 20 19 18 18 19 18 17 16 145

6 VALDMA, Jüri 92 20 18 19 20 18 20 15 15 145

8 KIMMEL, Raivo 91 20 19 22 19 16 13 16 18 143

9 KIVI, Sergei 4 19 20 17 18 13 17 16 21 141

10 MERENDI, Rein 45 16 16 21 19 14 19 16 17 138

10 TETSMANN, Juhan 47 15 17 19 23 14 20 15 15 138

12 TORMILIND, Ants 53 15 19 18 18 14 14 16 14 128

13 KALLAS, Rain 31 14 18 21 20 7 19 11 13 123

14 VIIRLAID, Uuno 11 18 14 13 17 15 13 9 17 116

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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EESTI MV SPORTING 2020 TOOSIKANNU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 PAUKKU, Oskar 18 19 18 18 20 21 20 18 22 156

2 JERŠOV, Enno 63 17 18 19 17 17 16 13 18 135

3 KUUSE, Olev 21 18 19 18 13 14 19 16 17 134

4 SEPP, Ivo 49 18 18 19 13 12 9 15 19 123

5 SCHMIDT, Olev 33 17 15 16 15 15 15 9 14 116

6 RUSAK, Vjatseslav 82 14 11 12 16 8 10 8 18 97

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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EESTI MV SPORTING 2020 TOOSIKANNU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 TUKK, Ain 85 13 16 15 12 14 11 13 12 106

2 TÕUTS, Voldemar 61 12 13 14 19 13 6 6 12 95

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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